
St. Charles 11 AM Mass ~ Jan to Mar 2026
If you are unable to serve, check the Substitute List and Sub Email to find a Sub. 

Thank you and God bless you!

Printed: 1/12/26

Date Sacristans Lector
4-Jan Deb Christensen Nolen Russell Dcn Jene Baughman Mary Reno Noralie Jachim

Jim Smejkal Brynlee Russell Lee Baughman Pat Jachim
Liam Norton Mary Smejkal Rubi Slater

Sandra Ostrander
Diana Eakin

Joanne Schenden

11-Jan Liz Pratt Vivi Rivera Mary Reno Gaylia Ross Marcia Taft
Rob Pratt Rod Rivera Tim Reno Jody Ferguson

Dean Wallace Diana Eakin Karin Darvill
Karen Hazekamp

Brian & Autumn Murray

2nd Collection
18-Jan Marilyn Rewa Coleman Slating Elijah Jeffers Karen Hazekamp Russ McDowell

Nancy Gillmer Daniel Delamarre Gaylia Ross Laura McDowell
Anthony Delamarre Roberta Peacock Denise VanderKlok

Nelda Gallagher
Lisa Coughlin

*Greg Coughlin

25-Jan Danyelle Joosse Averie Bonk Ryan Orzechorski Dan Evans
Jan Zawacki Annalia Johnson Rob Pratt Catholic Schools Week Teresa Evans

Clara Holt Marilyn Rewa Diana Eakin
Joanne Schenden

Katey Johnson
Denise VanderKlok

1-Feb Deb Christensen Mikayla Havens Rob Pratt Molly Boeheim Noralie Jachim
Jim Smejkal Kaitlyn Havens Denise VanderKlok Pat Jachim

Liam Norton Nancy Barczak Rubi Slater
Sandra Ostrander

Katey Johnson
*Sharon Bouck

8-Feb Liz Pratt  Raelynn Rewa Jim Bettys Roberta Peacock Marcia Taft
Rob Pratt Kyren Rewa Larry Kassuba Jody Ferguson

Jack Rumney Mary Smejkal Karin Darvill
Brian & Autumn Murray

15-Feb Marilyn Rewa Nolen Russell Nicki Deuling Elijah Jeffers Marcia Taft
Nancy Gillmer Brynlee Russell Joe Deuling Jody Ferguson

Dean Wallace Katey Johnson Denise VanderKlok
Nelda Gallagher

Rubi Slater
Lisa Coughlin

*Greg Coughlin

22-Feb Danyelle Joosse Vivi Rivera Diana Eakin Mary Reno Dan Evans
Jan Zawacki Rod Rivera Mary Reno Teresa Evans

Jack Rumney Tim Reno Sandra Ostrander
Diana Eakin

Joanne Schenden
*Sharon Bouck

1-Mar Deb Christensen Coleman Slating Elijah Jeffers Mary Reno Marcia Taft
Jim Smejkal Daniel Delamarre Gaylia Ross Jody Ferguson

Anthony Delamarre Roberta Peacock Karin Darvill
Brian & Autumn Murray

8-Mar Liz Pratt Averie Bonk Ryan Orzechorski Gaylia Ross Marcia Taft
Rob Pratt Annalia Johnson Marilyn Rewa Jody Ferguson

Clara Holt Nancy Barczak Denise VanderKlok
Nelda Gallagher

Rubi Slater
Lisa Coughlin

*Greg Coughlin

15-Mar Marilyn Rewa Mikayla Havens Rob Pratt Molly Boeheim Dan Evans
Nancy Gillmer Kaitlyn Havens Nicki Deuling Teresa Evans

Liam Norton Joe Deuling Sandra Ostrander
Diana Eakin

Joanne Schenden
*Sharon Bouck

2nd Collection
22-Mar Danyelle Joosse  Raelynn Rewa Rob Pratt Elijah Jeffers Marcia Taft

Jan Zawacki Kyren Rewa Katey Johnson Jody Ferguson
Jack Rumney Denise VanderKlok Karin Darvill

Brian & Autumn Murray

29-Mar Marilyn Rewa Nolen Russell Larry Kassuba Roberta Peacock Marcia Taft
Nancy Gillmer Brynlee Russell Lee Baughman Jody Ferguson

Dean Wallace Jim Bettys Karin Darvill
Denise VanderKlok

Nelda Gallagher
Katey Johnson
Lisa Coughlin

*Greg Coughlin
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